
COMBINATIONS
SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS

TOSTADAS

CHURROS

TORTAS

EXTRAS
(ON EACH ITEM)

FAJITAS
SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS

ROLLED TACOS

1- BEEF TACO AND CHEESE 
     ENCHILADA
2- CHEESE ENCHILADA & 
     BEAN TOSTADA
3- TWO CHEESE ENCHILADAS
4- TWO BEEF TACOS
5- BEEF BURRITO AND CHEESE 
     ENCHILADA
6- CHICKEN TACO & CHICKEN 
     ENCHILADA
7- CARNE ASADA PLATE
8- MACHACA PLATE
9- CHORIZO AND EGG PLATE
10- CARNITAS PLATE

10.25

10.25

10.50
10.25
10.99

10.25

12.50
11.50
11.50
12.50

11- TWO FISH TACOS
12- (4) ROLLED TACOS GUACAMOLE 
     & CHEESE
13- BEEF TACO & CHILE RELLENO
14- TWO TAMALES
15- SUPREME BURRITO BEEF OR 
     CHICKEN
16- CHIMICHANGA PLATE (BEEF 
     OR CHICKEN)
17- ADOBADA PLATE
18- CAMARONES A LA DIABLA
19- CAMARONES RANCHEROS
20- TWO CARNE ASADA TACOS
21- SHRIMP FAJITAS

10.75
10.50

11.25
10.99
11.50

11.50

12.50
13.95
13.95
11.75
13.95

SHREDDED BEEF
COOKED WITH BELL 
PEPPERS AND ONIONS 

SHREDDED CHICKEN 
COOKED WITH BELL 
PEPPERS AND ONIONS

BEANS 
CARNITAS
CARNE ASADA 
ADOBADA 
GROUND BEEF 

5.50

5.50

4.75
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

STRAWBERRY
CREAM
CARAMEL

2.50
2.50
2.50

2.50
2.50
2.50

CHOCOLATE
APPLE
ORIGINAL

GUACAMOLE
CHEESE
SOUR CREAM

2.25
1.20
1.20

MEXICAN SALSA 1.00

CHICKEN
STEAK

13.95
13.95

CHORIZO AND EGG
LETTUCE, BEANS AND GUACAMOLE 
CHICKEN 
SHREDDED CHICKEN, GUACAMOLE, 
LETTUCE AND BEANS 
CARNITAS 
GUACAMOLE, LETTUCE AND BEANS 
LENGUA 
GUACAMOLE, LETTUCE AND BEANS 
BUCHE 
GUACAMOLE, LETTUCE AND BEANS 
GRILLED CHICKEN
GUACAMOLE, LETTUCE AND BEANS 
HAM 
GUACAMOLE, CHEESE, LETTUCE
BEANS AND JALAPEÑOS
MACHACA
SHREDDED BEEF COOKED WITH BELL 
PEPPERS AND ONIONS. GUACAMOLE, 
LETTUCE AND BEANS $ 6.50
BEEF 
SHREDDED BEEF COOKED BELL 
PEPPER  AND ONIONS. GUACAMOLE,
LETTUCE AND BEANS 
ADOBADA 
GUACAMOLE, LETTUCE AND BEANS
TRIPA
GUACAMOLE, LETTUCE AND BEANS

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.75

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.75

3 WITH CHEESE
3 WITH GUACAMOLE  AND CHEESE 
5 WITH GUACAMOLE,  CHEESE , 
    LETTUCE AND  MEXICAN SALSA
10 WITH GUACAMOLE,  CHEESE, 
    LETTUCE AND  MEXICAN SALSA 
15 WITH GUACAMOLE, CHEESE 
    LETTUCE AND MEXICAN SALSA

3.75
4.99
7.99

11.99

14.99



BREAKFAST BURRITOS

SPECIALS

ENCHILADAS

DRINKS
HORCHATA - TAMARINDO - JAMAICA

MELON - PINEAPPLE
MEDIUM 3.85 LARGE 4.25

MEDIUM 2.85  -  LARGE 3.00

BEEF AND CHICKEN ARE COOKED
WITH BELL PEPPERS AND ONIONS

TACOS

POTATOES, EGG & CHEESE
HAM, SALSA FRESCA, EGG & CHEESE
CHORIZO, POTATOES, EGG & CHEESE
STEAK, CHEESE & POTATOES “NO EGG”
MACHACA
SHREDDED BEEF COOKED WITH BELL 
PEPPERS AND ONIONS. EGGS AND 
CHEESE

7.95
8.25
8.25
8.50
8.50

SAUSAGE, POTATOES, EGG & CHEESE
HAM, POTATOES, EGG & CHEESE
BACON, POTATOES, EGG & CHEESE
MARTIN: STEAK, EGG, BELL PEPPER 
ONION & CHEESE
MEXICAN OMELET 
HAM, MEXICAN SALSA AND CHEESS

8.25
8.25
8.25
9.75

8.25

STEAK RANCHERO W/ RICE & BEANS
CARNE ASADA QUESADILLA SUPREME
FOUR CHICKEN FLAUTAS
HUEVOS RANCHEROS W/ RICE & BEANS
DON PONCHO BURRITO: 
CARNE ASADA BEANS, RICE, LETTUCE, MEXICAN,
SALSA, CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, AND GUACAMOLE

13.99
10.25
6.75
10.95
23.99

MULITA SUPREME
FIVE ROLLED TACOS SUPREME W/ 
     CARNE ASADA
CHILAQUILES WITH EGG
(RED OR GREEN)

8.25
10.25

12.99

BEEF 
LETTUCE AND CHEESE
CHICKEN 
LETTUCE AND CHEESE 
GROUND BEEF 
LETTUCE AND CHEESE 
CARNE ASADA 
GUACAMOLE, ONION 
AND CILANTRO 
FISH 
TARTAR SAUCE, LETTUCE 
AND MEXICAN SALSA 
CARNITAS 
GUACAMOLE, ONION AND 
CILANTRO
ADOBADA 
GUACAMOLE, ONION AND 
CILANTRO
LENGUA
GUACAMOLE, ONION AND 
CILANTRO

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.99

3.99

3.99

3.99

4.25

BUCHE 
GUACAMOLE, ONION AND 
CILANTRO 
TRIPA 
ONION AND CILANTRO 
GRILLED CHICKEN 
GUACAMOLE, ONION AND 
CILANTRO
CHORIZO 
MEXICAN SAUSAGE WITH ONIONS
AND CILANTRO
TACO SALAD 
DEEP FRIED TORTILLA BOWL
GROUND BEEF OR SHREDDED
BEEF  BEANS, GUACAMOLE,
SOUR CREAM, LETTUCE, MEXICAN 
SALSA AND CHEESE.

3.99

4.25

3.99

3.99

8.99

2 CHEESE
2 BEEF
2 CHICKEN

6.50
6.95
6.95

SOPES
CARNE ASADA 
BUCHE 
CARNITAS 

4.25
4.25
4.25

4.25
4.25

POLLO ASADO 
ADOBADA



BURRITOS GREEN CHILI SMOTHER 2.00 EXTRA

QUESADILLAS

SIDE ORDERS

BEEF 
SHREDDED BEEF COOKED  WITH 
BELL PEPPERS AND  ONIONS. 
CHICKEN 
SHREDDED CHICKEN COOKED 
WITH BELL PEPPERS AND  ONIONS. 
CARNE ASADA 
GUACAMOLE AND MEXICAN  SALSA
CARNITAS 
GUACAMOLE AND MEXICAN  SALSA 
SHRIMP 
RICE, ENCHILADA SAUCE,  BELL 
PEPPERS AND ONIONS 
CONGA
STEAK, RICE AND BEANS 
GROUND BEEF 
LETTUCE AND CHEESE 
BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO
CALIFORNIA 
STEAK, POTATOES, MEXICAN  SALSA, 
CHEESE AND SOUR  CREAM
TITO'S 
ADOBADA, BEANS, CHEESE  AND 
SOUR CREAM 
LENGUA 
GUACAMOLE AND MEXICAN SALSA
BUCHE 
GUACAMOLE AND MEXICAN SALSA 
CHEESY 
STEAK, CHEESE, GUACAMOLE AND 
MEXICAN SALSA 

7.50

7.50

9.25

9.25

9.95

9.25

7.59

5.25
9.75

9.95

9.95

9.25

10.95

11.50

7.75

9.25

9.25

9.25

9.25

9.49

11.75

11.75

9.25

9.95

SHRIMP CALI 
STEAK, SHRIMP, POTATOES, 
MEXICAN  SALSA AND CHEESE 
VEGETARIAN 
RICE, BEANS, LETTUCE, MEXICAN  
SALSA, BELL PEPPERS AND ONIONS 
CHILE RELLENO 
BEANS, RICE AND ENCHILADA SAUCE 
ADOBADA 
GUACAMOLE AND MEXICAN SALSA 
GRILLED CHICKEN
GUACAMOLE AND MEXICAN SALSA
FISH
TARTAR SAUCE, LETTUCE AND 
MEXICAN  SALSA 
SUPREME 
BEEF OR CHICKEN BEANS, RICE, 
LETTUCE,  MEXICAN SALSA, CHEESE,
SOUR CREAM  AND GUACAMOLE
MONSTER 
STEAK, CHILE RELLENO, BEANS,RICE 
AND SOUR CREAM
LOKO 
STEAK, FRIES, 2 ROLLED TACOS, 
GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM AND 
CHEESE 
TALACIO
PORK, CHEESE, ONION AND 
JALAPEÑOS
TRIPA BURRITO
ONION AND CILANTRO

BACON QUESADILLA
CHEESE QUESADILLA
HAM & JALAPEÑO QUESADILLA
CARNE ASADA QUESADILLA
SHREDDED CHICKEN
COOKED WITH BELL PEPPER 

AND ONIONS

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA

8.25
6.00
8.25
8.25
8.25

8.25

CHIMICHANGA BEEF OR CHICKEN
SUPER NACHOS
BEANS, GUACAMOLE SOUR

CREAM,  CHEESE, MEXICAN

SALSA   AND STEAK

CARNE ASADA FRIES
GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM, 

CHEESE  MEXICAN SALSA AND STEAK

CHIPS & GUACAMOLE
1/2 PINT RICE
1/2 PINT BEANS

9.50
12.75

12.75

5.95
3.00
3.00


